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Results by Class Report

Show #071118 2018 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/16/2018

Showbill: 124 Class: PHBA 903 YRF - Yearling Mares 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathy Smallwood, Ross Roark, A Clark Scoggin

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1 Suzonne Franks
Cisco, TX2017

TNR Leading Lady Jarrell Jackson

PHBA - 20166

2065

$858.00

Sire: Kid Coolsified Dam: V R Primadonna

2

Z

Suzonne Franks
Cisco, TX2017

TNR Fellas Be Lookin

PHBA - 92132

Suzonne Franks

PHBA - 103558

2064

$572.00

Sire: Mr Elusive Dam: Fellas R Cool

3 John/ Eliese Wolff
Montgomery , TX2017

PJ Spirit Razzle 

PHBA - 91271

Richard Price

PHBA - 103368

2153

$0.00

Sire: Apirates Life For Me Dam: Pj  Razzle Princess

4 John/Barbara Hoffer
Auburn, KS2017

Blonde Gone Wild 

PHBA - 92148

Joshua Larman

PHBA - 88227

1893

$0.00

Sire: Dont Watch Me Streak Dam: Not Kiddin You

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2065
2064
1893
2153

2065
2153
1893
2064

3rd Judge: 

2065
2064
2153
1893

1
2
3
4

Kathy 
Smallwood

Ross Roark A Clark 

Scoggin


